

Application

Applications must be submitted at least 14 days prior to any regular Parks & Recreation Commission meeting. Upon approval of an application by the Parks & Recreation Commission, a Redlands Business Licenses must be paid. and appropriate certificates provided before a space may be assigned.

UTIES & COMMUNITY SERVICES

	nnual Vendor	□ Seas	on I Vei	ndor (January - June)	ry - June) 🗌 Season II Vendor (June - November)	
 Name of business or group: Contact person: 						
Address:						
Audress.						
5. Phone: (Day)	(Night)				(Cell)	
E-Mail Address:						
6. Briefly describe type of vendor						
7. Describe (including prices) ead						
	¢	:				\$
			-			
	'		-			
			_			
			-			
8. Is this a nonprofit organizatio			No			<u></u>
9. Website address:						
10. How did you hear about us?						
11. Will you require electricity	□ Yes [1 No				

The undersigned acknowledges receipt of the rules and regulations outlined and agrees that he/she will comply with the rules. Noncompliance will result in removal of the activity from the streets. The undersigned further certifies that he/she is the responsible person referred to in the rules and that he/she is authorized to execute the permit and release and waiver forms on behalf of the group. The undersigned has read the release and waiver clause in the permit and hereby agrees to be bound by its terms.

Failure to comply fully with all rules and regulations will result in forfeiture of right to participate in future Downtown's Morning Market activities and/or immediate removal from event site. All participants shall indemnify, defend and save harmless the City, its officers, officials, agents and employees from and against any and all claims, demands, lawsuits, penalties or liabilities by any name and of any kind or nature whatsoever, which the City, its officers, officials, agents and employees may sustain or incur or which m ay be imposed upon them or any of them for injury to or death of any person or damage to any property as a result of or arising out of the participant's acts of omission in connection with Downtown's Morning Market.

DATE SIGNATURE

Certified Farmer Only

Prior to submitting this application, you must get approval from the California Department of Food and Agriculture. If approved by the Parks and Recreation Commission, applicant must also obtain a yearly California Certified Producer's Certificate. Applications without a California Certified Producer's Certificate CANNOT be considered.

Active Dates of Certificate_____

California Certified Producer's Certificate #

Attach Certificate:

Temporary Food Facility Vendor Only

Prior to submitting this application, you must get approval from the San Bernardino County Department of Public Health. If approved by the Parks and Recreation Commission, applicant must also obtain a yearly Temporary Food Facility Permit. Applications without a San Bernardino County Department of Public Health Temporary Food Facility Permit CANNOT be considered.

Active Dates of Certificate

Temporary Food Facility Permit. # _____

Attach Permit:

Temporary Cottage Food Operator Only

Prior to submitting this application, you must get approval from the San Bernardino County Department of Public Health. If approved by the Parks and Recreation Commission, applicant must also obtain a yearly Cottage Food Operations Permit. Applications without a San Bernardino County Department of Public Health Cottage Food Operations Permit CANNOT be considered.

Active Dates of Permit

Cottage Food Operations Permit # _____

Attach Permit:

Artisan Vendor Only

Prior to submitting this application, you must get approval from the California Department of Tax and Fee Administration. If approved by the Parks and Recreation Commission, applicant must also obtain a yearly California Seller's Permit. Applications without a California Department of Tax and Fee Administration Seller's Permit CANNOT be considered.

Active Dates of Permit _____

California Seller's Permit # _____

Attach Permit: